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February 1, 2024

BJ/SH-L2/
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Relationship Department Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street, Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400 001. Mumbai 400 051.
Scrip Code: 500400 Symbol: TATAPOWER
Dear Sirs,

Information under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure
Requirements) Reqgulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letter dated January 31, 2024 received from our RTA — Link
Intime India Private Limited (formerly known as TSR Consultants Private Limited), providing
information regarding duplicate share certificates of the Company. Pursuant to the SEBI
Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, a letter of
confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of necessary procedures
regarding duplicate share certificates.

This information is being submitted pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For The Tata Power Company Limited

Digitally signed by
VISPI VISPl SAROSH

SAROSH  pateL
Date: 2024.02.01

PATEL 17:30:22 +05'30'
(Vispi S. Patel)
Company Secretary
Encl: As above
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THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED
BOMBAY HOUSE
24, HOMI MODY STREET

MUMBAI

400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

Date

UNIT : THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED

Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please

find below mentioned data pertaining to

the

31/01/2024

certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no.
January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities
holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No

Issue Date

Name Of

New

No of

Distinctive

duplicate

share

SEBI /HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/Z022/8 dated

Distinctive

H5N0077998

31-01-2024

Shareholder
NANDAN
SOUMITRA
VINEKAR

Certificate
53129

share(s)
400

nos From
42177731

nos To
42178130

H5M0089870

31-01-2024

MEDHAVIN
BHALCHANDRA
DAVE

53130

200

2374258209

2374258408

H550064973

31-01-2024

SHUBHANGI
MANGAL SHINDE
MANGAL JAITU
SHINDE

53131

500

58430071

58430570

H5N0076900

31-01-2024

NAZNEEN
KHAIRULLAH
KHOZEM
KHAIRULLAH

53132

4400

13497311

13501710

H5M0018378

31-01-2024

MINA
VIPESHKUMAR
DOSHI
VIPESHKUMAR

53133

300

22026271

22026570

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD
C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368

Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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AMRUTLAL DOSHI

H5H0058221

31-01-2024

HUZAIHFA JUZER
LOKHANDWALA
MARIA JUZER

LOKHANDWALA

53134

500

60177811

60178310

H5H0058322

31-01-2024

HASMUKH PATEL

53135

500

63279001

63279500

H5J0076378

31-01-2024

JANARDAN
BALWANTRAO
PANDIT

53136

880

59006651

59007530

H5J0076378

31-01-2024

JANARDAN
BALWANTRAO
PANDIT

53137

146

2373874776

2373874921

H5R0059647

31-01-2024

REENA GOYAL
SANJEEV GOYAL

53138

3000

17608051

17611050

H5J0013531

31-01-2024

JALOO JEHANGIR
VACHA

NOSHIR JEHANGIR
VACHA

NERGISH SAM
TARAPOREWALA
SAM SORABII
TARAPOREWALA

53139

4000

36000251

36004250

H5K0077297

31-01-2024

KHODAYAR
SHERIAR IRANI
SHEROO
KHODAYAR IRANI

53140

800

46882381

46883180

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

sd/-

Nebatz.

NEHA KOYANDE

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

C-101, 1%t Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083

CIN - U67190MH1999PTC118368

Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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